8DL090M Gas Discharge Tube Arrester Ø8*10mm Three Pole Ceramic
Basic Information
Dongguan,Guangdong,China
LINKUN
UL TUV CCC VDE CSA RoHS
8DL090
Negotiate
Negotiate

Resistance
Impulse
discharg
e
current(8
/20μs)
AC
discharg
e current
(50Hz,1s
,10times)
Capacita
nce
(1MHz)
V V V GΩ 10 Times A PF
3R8-75 75 ±20% <450 <550 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-90 90 ±20% <450 <550 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-150 150 ±20% <500 <600 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-230 230 ±20% <600 <700 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-250 250 ±20% <600 <700 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-300 300 ±20% <600 <700 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-350 350 ±20% <900 ≤ 1000 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-400 400 ±20% <900 ≤ 1000 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-420 420 ±20% <900 ≤ 1000 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-470 470 ±20% <1050 ≤ 1150 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
3R8-600 600 ±20% <1200 ≤ 1300 >1 10KA 10 ≤1
4 Electrical Characteristics
Specifications are subject to change without notice
for m
ore products please visit us on lk-therm